INVESTING
FORUM N
RAW
MATERIALS

SUSTAINABLE
ECOSYSTEMS OF
INNOVATION AND
STRATEGIC ALLIANCES

Organised by
Q

4 L]
(]
°®® |
o | 4 ®
° oo°
IBERIAN SUSTAINABLE Centro internacional de materiales avanzados y materias primas .
MINING CLUSTER Intemational center for advanced materials and raw materials LIPS

% - Funded by

L -GOR==N the European Union

Funded by the European Union. Views and opinions expressed are however those of the author(s) only
and do not necessarily reflect those of the European Union or European Innovation Council and SMEs
Executive Agency (EISMEA). Neither the European Union nor EISMEA can be held responsible for them.

An international forum that connects EU
raw materials stakeholders with investors,
investing institutions, and investment
mechanisms. Showcasing top-notch
iInnovative projects and companies across
the raw materials value chain.

9:30
10:00

10:00
11:30

11:30
11:45

11:45
12:15

12:15
12:30

12:30
12:45

12:45
13:00

13:00
13:30

13:30
15:00

15:00



