

INVESTING FORUM IN

RAW MATERIALS

SUSTAINABLE
ECOSYSTEMS OF
INNOVATION AND
STRATEGIC ALLIANCES

Organised by









Funded by the European Union. Views and opinions expressed are however those of the author(s) only and do not necessarily reflect those of the European Union or European Innovation Council and SMEs Executive Agency (EISMEA). Neither the European Union nor EISMEA can be held responsible for them.

June 2024 Seville, 17th Mon

Hotel Meliá Sevilla

An international forum that connects EU raw materials stakeholders with investors, investing institutions, and investment mechanisms. Showcasing top-notch innovative projects and companies across the raw materials value chain.

Welcome coffee and registration	9:30 10:00
Open gallery of innovation and investing projects showroom. Posters' exhibition and innovation hub showroom for companies showing their projects and technologies to investors and investing firms.	10:00 11:30
Institutional opening Mr. Santiago Cuesta López, ICAMCyL Foundation & ISMC Cluster General Manager. Ms. Marta Cerati, Executive Manager, AMINER. Mr. Jesús Portillo García-Pintos, General Director of Mines, Government of Andalusia.	11:30 11:45
EU - Commission - investment and strategic projects under the raw materials act. Mr. Martin Lange, EU Commission - DG Grow Policy Officer – Raw Materials.	11:45 12:15
EU ecosystems of innovation and investment. Mr. Santiago Cuesta López, ICAMCyL Foundation & ISMC Cluster General Manager.	12:15 12:30
I3 mechanism - Interregional innovation investment. Ms. Maja FERLINC, EU Commission - Project Adviser EISMEA.	12:30 12:45
Investement by means of bank mechanisms. Mr. Erwan Le Bourhis, Financial Expert Former Michelin CFO, SATORI consulting	12:45 13:00
Study on financing the Raw Materials Value Chain. Mr. Alexis Faury, Financial Expert Managing Partner, EC Consulting Ltd	13:00 13:30
Ready to invest! Technology showroom and elevator pitch. 10' slots have been reserved for companies to present to experts who are eager to invest in reliable technologies, products, or production projects.	13:30 15:00

NETWORKING LUNCH

15:00